CSIRO Verification Services
Clayton, Victoria, Australia
+61 13 0036 3400
Certificate of Conformity
Certificate num. Registration date Version Valid until
Page 1 of 2 afp - 3026 8-Sep-2016
Number Issue date

Approx.
Weight
(kg)
CJ6-5.4
6
5.5 70 47 99 105 0.72
CJ6-7.2 7.0 151 34 94 100 1.0
CJ6-12 12.0 150 50 93 99 1.6
CJ6-15 15.0 151 50 95 101 1.8
CJ12-4
12
4.0 90 70 101 107 1.25
CJ12-5.4 5.5 90 70 101 107 1.51
CJ12-7 7.0 151 65 94 100 1.9
CJ12-9 9.0 151 65 94 100 2.3
CJ12-12 12.0 151 98 95 101 3.15
CJ12-15 15.0 151 98 95 101 4.2
CJ12-18 18 181 77 167 167 4.85
CJ12-22 22 181 77 167 167 5.6
CJ12-26 26 166 175 125 125 7.4
CJ12-33 33 195 130 159 180 9.0
CJ12-40 40 198 166 171 171 11.5
CJ12-45 45 198 166 171 171 12.5
CJ12-55 55 229 138 210 215 15.0
CJ12-65 65 350 167 180 183 17.5
CJ12-75 75 260 169 210 215 22.0
CJ12-85 85 307 169 210 215 26.0
CJ12-90 90 307 169 210 215 26.0
CJ12-100 100 328 172 222 222 27.0
CJ12-100S 100 307 169 210 215 27.5
CJ12-120 120 407 177 225 225 32.0
CJ12-120S 120 328 172 222 222 29.0
CJ12-150 150 483 170 240 240 40.5
CJ12-200 200 522 240 219 224 55.5
CJ12-250 250 522 240 219 224 65.0
CJ12-260 260 520 268 220 225 70.0
CJ12-270 270 520 268 220 225 72.5
Supplementary information
Schedule of relevant articles
The following schedule is an extract of articles significant and/or related as evidence of conformity.
Reference